FA/FU Series - Fiber optic sensors
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
FA/FU SeriesFiber optic sensors
Carlo Gavazzi offers complete fiber optic sensor range that
includes the amplifier, myriads of different fiber units, namely
the plastic, glass, array, fork, side beam and many other
specific usage fiber units as well as different lenses.

Min. bend
radius
Dimensions (mm)** Weight (g) Ordering key
Ø1.0 440 Ø0.50 R25 36
FUTO3-20
FUTO3-20/S10
FUTO3-20/S20
FUTO3-20/S40
FUTO3-20/S90
Ø1.0 300 Ø0.50 R15 28 FUTO3-20/A
Ø1.0 490 Ø0.50 R25 36 FUTO3-20/E***
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 28
FUTD4-20
FUTD4-20/S10
FUTD4-20/S20
FUTD4-20/S40
FUTD4-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 20 FUTD4-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R15 28 FUTD4-20/E
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 28
FUTD3-20
FUTD3-20/S10
FUTD3-20/S20
FUTD3-20/S40
FUTD3-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 20 FUTD3-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R25 28 FUTD3-20/E
Ø0.25 30 Ø0.03 R10 20
FUTA4-20
FUTA4-20/S10
FUTA4-20/S20

Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø0.25x10/
Ø0.25x10 100 Ø0.30 R15 Stainless
steel 20 FUR-FARR10-20
Ø0.265x16/
Ø0.265x16 100 Ø1.00 R5 ABS 20 FUR-FARR25-20
Ø0.25x10/
Ø0.25x10 100 Ø0.30 R15 Stainless
steel 20 FUR-SARR10-20
Ø0.265x16/
Ø0.265x16 100 Ø1.00 R5
Ni
plated
Cu
44 FUR-SARR20-20
Ø0.265x16/
Ø0.265x16 100 Ø1.50 R5 ABS 25 FUR-SARR38-20
Ø0.265x16/
Ø0.265x16 100 Ø2.50 R5 ABS 40 FUR-SARR55-20
Ø0.5 50 Ø1.00 R15 Stainless
steel 30 FUR-SBEAM15-20
Ø0.5 3 Water R15 ABS 9 FUR-TUBE26-20
FUR FUT – Array plastic fiber units
11CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only.
Through-beam types
Inner diameter Max.

Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø0.265x16 350 Ø0.30 R25 Stainless
steel 26 FUT-FARR10-20
Ø0.265x32 350 Ø1.00 R5 ABS 48 FUT-FARR25-20
Ø0.265x16 350 Ø0.30 R25 Stainless
steel 26 FUT-SARR10-20
Ø0.265x32 350 Ø1.50 R60 ABS 34 FUT-SARR38-20
Ø0.265x32 350 Ø2.50 R60 ABS 76 FUT-SARR55-20
Ø0.265x16 10 Ø0.50 R5 ABS 20 FUT-
FORK1032-20
Ø0.25 5 Ø0.50 R5 ABS 26 FUT-
FORK0540-20
FUR FUT – Array plastic fiber units
FUR – Tube26-20
FA/FU SeriesFiber optic sensors
12 CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only.
Through-beam types
Inner diameter Max.
detection
distance
(mm)*
Smallest
detect able
object
Min.
bend
radius
Dimensions (mm)** Detection
head
material
Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø0.25 10 Ø0.50 R5 ABS 26 FUT-FORK1031-20
Ø1.0 450 Ø0.50 R25 Stainless
steel 34 FUT-SBEAM30-20
Ø0.5 350 Ø0.50 R15 Stainless
steel 25 FUT-SBEAM15-20
Based on the theory of refraction,
this fiber unit can easily be fixed on
a tube to detect the liquid level inside
the tube.

bend
radius
Dimensions (mm) Weight (g) Ordering key
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 62 FUGR3-10
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 90 FUGR3-20
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 62 FUGR4-10
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 90 FUGR4-20
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 66 FUGR6-10
Ø1.6 120 Ø2.0 R23 100 FUGR6-20
Ø1.6 100 Ø2.0 R24 75 FUGR6-10/A
Ø1.6 100 Ø2.0 R24 92 FUGR6-20/A
FUGR FUGT – Glass-fiber units
FA/FU SeriesFiber optic sensors
14 CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only.
Through-Beam types

bend
radius
Dimensions (mm) Weight (g) Ordering key
Ø1.0 800 Ø1.0 R23 70 FUGT3-10
Ø1.0 800 Ø1.0 R23 88 FUGT3-20
Ø1.0 800 Ø1.0 R23 70 FUGT4-10
Ø1.0 800 Ø1.0 R23 88 FUGT4-20
Ø1.0 700 Ø1.0 R24 75 FUGT4-10/A
Ø1.0 700 Ø1.0 R24 92 FUGT4-20/A
Complete fiber optic sensor range
Accessories – Plastic fiber units
15CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only.
FU-Cutter 1.  Cutter is not included. Sold separately.